DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

FOCUS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

FOG IT LTD

FOLLAND AIRCRAFT LIMITED

FOOD EXPRESS LIMITED

FOOD EXPRESS LIMITED

FOOD EXPRESS LIMITED

FOOTGOLF LTD.

THE FOOTPATH TRUST

THE FOOTPATH TRUST

THE FOOTPATH TRUST

THE FOOTPATH TRUST

THE FOOTPATH TRUST

FORBES CP LIMITED

FORDOUN ESTATES LIMITED

FORDOUN ESTATES LIMITED

FORDOUN ESTATES LIMITED

FORD SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED

FORD SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED

FOREST FINE ARTS PUBLISHING LIMITED

FOREST FINE ARTS PUBLISHING LIMITED

FOREST FINE ARTS PUBLISHING LIMITED

FOREST INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED

FOREST INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED

FORFAB LIMITED

FORFAB LIMITED

FORFAB LIMITED

FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE

FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE

FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE

FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE

FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE

THE FORFAR ROOF TRUSS COMPANY
LIMITED

FORGOTTEN DREAM DESIGN LIMITED

FORM360 DESIGN LTD

FORREST BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FORREST BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

FORREST DRILLING LIMITED

FORREST DRILLING LIMITED

FORRESTER & CO. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
FORRESTER & CO. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
FORRESTER & CO. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
FORRESTER & CO. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
FORSTER GROUP LIMITED

FORSTER GROUP LIMITED

FORSTER GROUP LIMITED

FORSTER GROUP LIMITED

FORSYTH GLAZING LIMITED

FORSYTH GLAZING LIMITED

FORSYTH LEGAL LIMITED

FORTEC ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
FORTEC ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
FORTEC ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
FORTH AMUSEMENTS LIMITED

FORTH AMUSEMENTS LIMITED

SC181744

SC339034
SC025804
SC082674
SC082674
SC082674
SC239411
SC161585
SC161585
SC161585
SC161585
SC161585
SC183591
SC057147
SC057147
SC057147
SC331115
SC331115
SC214474
SC214474
SC214474
SC089014
SC089014
SC087933
SC087933
SC087933
SC239605
SC239605
SC239605
SC239605
SC239605
SC145704

SC345210
SC317540
SC371040
SC371040
SC324938
SC324938
SC148056
SC148056
SC148056
SC148056
SC294457
SC294457
SC294457
SC294457
SCO077826
SCO077826
SC369255
SC335684
SC335684
SC335684
SC128576
SC128576

(0©2)

(b1)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(D1)
(02)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(D2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(1)

(EL)
(b1)
(1)
(B1)
(EL)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
€3

07/01/2010

07/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
1170172010
1170172010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
1370172010
13/01/2010
1370172010
1170172010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
1170172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
1170172010
07/01/2010

1370172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
1370172010
1170172010
11/01/2010

FOCUS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

FORTH AMUSEMENTS LIMITED

FORTHBRAE LIMITED

FORTHBRAE LIMITED

FORTH DIVING SERVICES LTD.

FORTH ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

FORTH ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

FORTH ENVIRONMENT LINK

FORTH PORTS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

FORTH RETAIL LIMITED

FORTH RETAIL LIMITED

FORTHRIGG LIMITED

FORTH STEEL LIMITED

FORTH STEEL LIMITED

FORTH STEEL LIMITED

FORTH VALLEY DENTAL CARE LIMITED

FORTHVIEW ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD

FORTUNE ACTUATORS LIMITED

FORTUNE ENGINEERING LIMITED

FORTUNE PALACE LTD

FORWARD CAST LIMITED

FORWARD CAST LIMITED

FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB
LIMITED

FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB
LIMITED

FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB
LIMITED

FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB
LIMITED

FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB
LIMITED

FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB
LIMITED

FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB
LIMITED

FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB
LIMITED

FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB
LIMITED

FOUNDATION PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

FOUNDATION PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

FOUNTAINBRIDGE CAPITAL LIMITED

FOUNTAINBRIDGE CAPITAL LIMITED

FOUNTAINBRIDGE GLAZING COMPANY
LIMITED

FOUNTAIN DATA LTD.

FOUNTAIN DATA LTD.

FOUNTAIN OF DORNOCH LIMITED

FOUNTAIN OF DORNOCH LIMITED

FOUNTAIN OF DORNOCH LIMITED

FOUNTAIN OF DORNOCH LIMITED

FOUQUETS LIMITED

FOUQUETS LIMITED

FOUQUETS LIMITED

SC181744

SC128576
SC226717
SC226717
SC312569
SC155061
SC155061
SC286723
SC134741
SC370876
SC370876
SC351340
SC073563
SC073563
SC073563
SC227043
SC342174
SC200914
SC229290
SC328556
SC240131
SC240131
SC294123

SC294123

SC294123

SC294123

SC294123

SC294123

SC294123

SC294123

SC294123

SC329641
SC329641
SC371140
SC371140
SC319239

SC166037
SC166037
SC053041
SC053041
SC053041
SC053041
SC264249
SC264249
SC264249

€3

(02)
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(01)
(02)
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€2)
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€3
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(1)
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(EL)
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(€3)
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(€2)
(€3)
(€2)
€

07/01/2010

11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
10/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
0870172010
0870172010
13/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
0970172010
11/01/2010
1170172010
10/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

1270172010

12/01/2010

1270172010

13/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010

0970172010
11/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
13/701/2010
13/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010



