DOGETHER THE TANK (D.) TO (T.) (CONT.D.)						
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	00101744	(DO)	07/01/0010	DOGLIG DINANGTAL MANAGEMENT	00101744	(32) 07/01/0010
FOCUS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	SC181744	(D2)	07/01/2010	FOCUS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	SC181744	(C3) 07/01/2010
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED	gg220024	(D1)	07/01/0010	(SCOTLAND) LIMITED	99100576	(DO) 11/01/0010
FOG IT LTD	SC339034	, ,		FORTH AMUSEMENTS LIMITED	SC128576	(D2) 11/01/2010
FOLLAND AIRCRAFT LIMITED	SC025804	, ,	12/01/2010		SC226717	(D2) 12/01/2010
FOOD EXPRESS LIMITED	SC082674	, ,	07/01/2010	FORTHBRAE LIMITED	SC226717	(D2) 12/01/2010
FOOD EXPRESS LIMITED	SC082674		07/01/2010	FORTH DIVING SERVICES LTD.	SC312569	(D1) 10/01/2010
FOOD EXPRESS LIMITED	SC082674	, ,	07/01/2010	FORTH ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	SC155061	(D2) 07/01/2010
FOOTGOLF LTD.	SC239411	. ,	07/01/2010	FORTH ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	SC155061	(D2) 07/01/2010
THE FOOTPATH TRUST	SC161585	. ,	11/01/2010	FORTH ENVIRONMENT LINK	SC286723	(D1) 09/01/2010
THE FOOTPATH TRUST	SC161585		11/01/2010	FORTH PORTS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	SC134741	(C2) 09/01/2010
THE FOOTPATH TRUST	SC161585		11/01/2010	FORTH RETAIL LIMITED	SC370876	(B1) 08/01/2010
THE FOOTPATH TRUST	SC161585		11/01/2010		SC370876	(C1) 08/01/2010
THE FOOTPATH TRUST	SC161585	. ,	11/01/2010	FORTHRIGG LIMITED	SC351340	(D1) 13/01/2010
FORBES CP LIMITED	SC183591		12/01/2010	FORTH STEEL LIMITED	SC073563	(C3) 12/01/2010
FORDOUN ESTATES LIMITED	SC057147		07/01/2010	FORTH STEEL LIMITED	SC073563	(D2) 12/01/2010
FORDOUN ESTATES LIMITED	SC057147	, ,	07/01/2010		SC073563	(D2) 12/01/2010
FORDOUN ESTATES LIMITED	SC057147		07/01/2010	FORTH VALLEY DENTAL CARE LIMITED	SC227043	(D1) 11/01/2010
FORD SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED	SC331115		08/01/2010	FORTHVIEW ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD	SC342174	(D1) 09/01/2010
FORD SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED	SC331115	, ,	08/01/2010	FORTUNE ACTUATORS LIMITED	SC200914	(C2) 11/01/2010
FOREST FINE ARTS PUBLISHING LIMITED	SC214474	. ,	13/01/2010	FORTUNE ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC229290	(C2) 11/01/2010
FOREST FINE ARTS PUBLISHING LIMITED	SC214474	, ,	13/01/2010	FORTUNE PALACE LTD	SC328556	(D1) 10/01/2010
FOREST FINE ARTS PUBLISHING LIMITED	SC214474		13/01/2010	FORWARD CAST LIMITED	SC240131	(D2) 09/01/2010
FOREST INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED	SC089014		11/01/2010	FORWARD CAST LIMITED	SC240131	(D2) 09/01/2010
FOREST INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED	SC089014		07/01/2010	FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB	SC294123	(C2) 12/01/2010
FORFAB LIMITED	SC087933	(C2)	07/01/2010	LIMITED		
FORFAB LIMITED	SC087933	(C2)	07/01/2010	FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB	SC294123	(D2) 12/01/2010
FORFAB LIMITED	SC087933	(C2)	07/01/2010	LIMITED		
FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE	SC239605	(D2)	11/01/2010	FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB	SC294123	(D2) 12/01/2010
FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE	SC239605	(D2)	11/01/2010	LIMITED		
FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE	SC239605	(C3)	11/01/2010	FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB	SC294123	(C3) 12/01/2010
FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE	SC239605	(C3)	11/01/2010	LIMITED		
FORFAR DAY CARE CENTRE	SC239605	(C3)	11/01/2010	FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB	SC294123	(C3) 12/01/2010
THE FORFAR ROOF TRUSS COMPANY	SC145704	(D1)	07/01/2010	LIMITED		
LIMITED				FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB	SC294123	(C3) 12/01/2010
FORGOTTEN DREAM DESIGN LIMITED	SC345210	(E1)	13/01/2010	LIMITED		
FORM360 DESIGN LTD	SC317540	(D1)	12/01/2010	FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB	SC294123	(C3) 12/01/2010
FORREST BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC371040	(C1)	12/01/2010	LIMITED		
FORREST BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC371040	(B1)	12/01/2010	FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB	SC294123	(C3) 12/01/2010
FORREST DRILLING LIMITED	SC324938	(E1)	12/01/2010	LIMITED		
FORREST DRILLING LIMITED	SC324938	(C3)	12/01/2010	FOSSOWAY OUT OF SCHOOL CARE CLUB	SC294123	(C3) 12/01/2010
FORRESTER & CO. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC148056	(D2)	12/01/2010	LIMITED		
FORRESTER & CO. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC148056	(D2)	12/01/2010	FOUNDATION PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED	SC329641	(C2) 13/01/2010
FORRESTER & CO. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC148056	(C3)	12/01/2010	FOUNDATION PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED	SC329641	(C2) 13/01/2010
FORRESTER & CO. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC148056	(C3)	12/01/2010	FOUNTAINBRIDGE CAPITAL LIMITED	SC371140	(C1) 13/01/2010
FORSTER GROUP LIMITED	SC294457	(C3)	07/01/2010	FOUNTAINBRIDGE CAPITAL LIMITED	SC371140	(B1) 13/01/2010
FORSTER GROUP LIMITED	SC294457		07/01/2010	FOUNTAINBRIDGE GLAZING COMPANY	SC319239	(D1) 13/01/2010
FORSTER GROUP LIMITED	SC294457		07/01/2010	LIMITED		
FORSTER GROUP LIMITED	SC294457	(C3)	07/01/2010	FOUNTAIN DATA LTD.	SC166037	(E1) 09/01/2010
FORSYTH GLAZING LIMITED	SC077826			FOUNTAIN DATA LTD.	SC166037	(D1) 11/01/2010
FORSYTH GLAZING LIMITED	SC077826		11/01/2010	FOUNTAIN OF DORNOCH LIMITED	SC053041	(D2) 13/01/2010
FORSYTH LEGAL LIMITED	SC369255		07/01/2010	FOUNTAIN OF DORNOCH LIMITED	SC053041	(C3) 13/01/2010
FORTEC ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC335684		13/01/2010	FOUNTAIN OF DORNOCH LIMITED	SC053041	(D2) 13/01/2010
FORTEC ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC335684		13/01/2010	FOUNTAIN OF DORNOCH LIMITED	SC053041	(C2) 13/01/2010
FORTEC ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC335684		13/01/2010	FOUQUETS LIMITED	SC264249	(C3) 12/01/2010
FORTH AMUSEMENTS LIMITED	SC128576		11/01/2010	FOUQUETS LIMITED	SC264249	(C2) 12/01/2010
FORTH AMUSEMENTS LIMITED	SC128576		11/01/2010	FOUQUETS LIMITED	SC264249	(C2) 12/01/2010
		/	, , , , _ = = = 0	~ -		, , , ,,